
Name : Shayna Willis

City : Bethel Park

State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 15102

Country : United States

Email : shaynawillis@gmail.com

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and Logic 

Classroom

Name : Erika Zero Name : Claire Crescenzi

City : Clifton Twp City : Columbia

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 18424 Zip : 17512

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 570-262-1528 Telephone : 717-285-2711

Email : ezero@connectionseducation.com Email : claire@k-prep.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! 

Name : Kristin Moritz Name : Lori Karageanes

City : Columbia City : Duncansville

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17512 Zip : 16635

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-799-3476 Telephone : 814-270-6861

Email : moritz3145@gmail.com Email : lkarageanes@yahoo.com

Website : krissyskindergarten.blogspot.com

Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and Logic 

Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way

Name : Gail Kulick

City : East Stroudsburg

State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 18302

Country : United States

Telephone : 570-223-6911

Email : gail-kulick@esasd.net

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

mailto:lkarageanes@yahoo.com


Name : Maura Buri

City : Gulph Mills

State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 19428

Country : United States

Telephone : 610.476.9787

Email : mauraburi@verizon.net

Name : Karen Brandenburger
City : Gladwyne
State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 19035

Country : United States

Email : brandek@lmsd.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Christina Owens Name : Sara Bingaman

City : Hanover City : Harrisburg

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17331 Zip : 17102

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-633-4890 Telephone : 717-260-1831

Email : christina_owens@swsd.k12.pa.us Email : sbingaman@ccaeducate.me

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!,9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Amy Boyd Name : Amy Boyd

City : Harrisburg City : Harrisburg

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17102 Zip : 17112

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-651-7200 xt 378 Telephone : 717-433-6950

Email : aboyd@connectionseducation.com Email : amy.cr.boyd@gmail.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Natasha Shane Name : Heather Gorr

City : Harrisburg City : Mechanicsburg

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17102 Zip : 17055

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-651-7200 Telephone : 717-695-1401

Email : nshane@connectionseducation.com Email : gorrh@diakon.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

mailto:aboyd@connectionseducation.com
mailto:amy.cr.boyd@gmail.com


Name : Julie Mestemaker Name : Michelle Sholder

City : Mechanicsburg City : Mechanicsburg

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17055 Zip : 17055

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-713-3150 Telephone : 717-732-8484

Email : mestemakerj@diakon.org Email : msholder@caiu.org

Website : www.caiu.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and Logic 

Classroom

Name : Justin Smith Name : Mark Verber

City : Mechanicsburg City : Mechanicsburg 

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 17055 Zip :17055 

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-504-6141 Telephone : 717-645-6116

Email : justinpsmith@yahoo.com Email : mverber1@yahoo.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Mary McCarty Name: Matthew Bittner

City : New Bloomfield City: Pittsburg

State : Pennsylvania State: Pennsylvania

Zip : 17068 Zip: 15220

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 717-557-2051

Email : merrytyne@gmail.com Email: bittner11@hotmail.com

Website : http://relationalparenting.weebly.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum: Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Sherri Fickenscher Name : Dana Henry

City : Telford City : Sewickley

State : Pennsylvania State : Pennsylvania

Zip :18969 Zip : 15143

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 610 525 9600 Telephone : 412-741-3376

Email : sfickenscher@clarkeschools.org Email : bdwac5@verizon.net

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

mailto:bittner11@hotmail.com


Name : Shari Cissel

City : West chester

State : Pennsylvania

Zip : 19382

Country : United States

Telephone : 484-467-1505

Email : scissel@comcast.net

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!, 

Parenting the Love and Logic Way 




